IMRAK® 310
19” Wall-mounted Enclosure Supplied as Kit
IMRAK® 310
Overview
Material specification
• Frame: Steel 2.0 mm
• Panel mounting angles: Steel 2.0 mm

Anthracite
RAL 7016
H(U) x W x D Order code
7U 600x400 mm 15 Kg VT941-287064
7U 600x500 mm 17 Kg VT941-287088
12U 600x400 mm 18.5 Kg VT941-287072
12U 600x500 mm 20.5 Kg VT941-287096
17U 600x400 mm 26 Kg VT941-287080
17U 600x500 mm 28 Kg VT941-287104
Ordering information
IMRAK® 310 Primary cabinet built with glass door
IMRAK® 310 Primary cabinet built with glass door
IMRAK® 310 - Glass door
19” panel mounts
top
bottom
panels
side
panels
rear
panel
IMRAK® 310 - Side view
IMRAK® 310 - Rear view
5
IMRAK® 310
Accessories
Contents of kit - Primary Plus cabinet build
Description Qty Finish
Top cover 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
Bottom cover 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
Cable passage entry 2 Anthracite RAL 7016
Side panels 2 Anthracite RAL 7016
Rear panel 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
Metal door 1 Anthracite RAL 7016
‘C’ frame 2 Black RAL 9005
19” panel mounts 2 Black RAL 9005
Fixings
Dimensions Net weight
for kit (Kg)
Anthracite
RAL 7016
H(U) x W x D Order code
7U 600x400 mm 15 Kg VT941-287062
7U 600x500 mm 17 Kg VT941-287086
12U 600x400 mm 18.5 Kg VT941-287070
12U 600x500 mm 20.5 Kg VT941-287094
17U 600x400 mm 26 Kg VT941-287078
17U 600x500 mm 28 Kg VT941-287102
Ordering information
IMRAK® 310 Primary cabinet built with metal door
IMRAK® 310 Primary cabinet built with metal door
Contents of kit - Primary Plus cabinet build

IMRAK® 310
Accessories
Description Order code
Thermal kit VK548-598652
Thermal kit
Description Order code
Cable entry panel with brush VA937-598663
Cable entry panel
Description Order code
255 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599790
400 mm deep sliding shelves kit VK593-599791
Sliding shelves kit
Description Order code
Earth continuity kit VK937-598513
Earth continuity kit
Thermal kit
Sliding shelves kit
Earth continuity kit
Brushed cable entry panel
Description Order code
1U 19” cable management panel w/metal hoops VK385-776196
1U 19” cable management panel w/plastic hops VK385-776229
Cable management panels kit
Description Order code
M6 caged nuts kit 50 pcs. VK385-776190
M6 x 12 mm pozi-drive screws and cup washers kit 50 pcs. VK385-776191
Caged nuts and fixings
Cable management panels kit Single cable metal hoops kit Caged nuts and fixings
Description Order code
Double cable metal hoops kit 10 pcs. VK385-775723
Single cable metal hoops kit 10 pcs. VK385-775724
Single cable plastic hoops kit 10 pcs. VK385-776232
Single and double cable hoops kit
7
Power Distribution Unit
1U 19” rackmount multistandard aluminum PDU